-
Q
N
TR

T PR

-10-8 -6 -4 -2 0 2 4 6 810

[ pull of goverp parameter |
107

.................

== DOM_Tegacy_nosel
=== DOM_legacy fit_noSel

[pull of @parameter |

107}

1072

| pull of dxy parameter

107}

1072

Ratio

[ pull of 8 parameter |

107}

1072

107}

1072

Ratio

I g



	Contents
	Page 1


